
City of Adelaide 
Quentin Kenihan 
Inclusive Playspace



This document is about 
a new playground.

This is what the new 
playground will 
look like.



This document is a summary of 
another document.

You can find the other document at 
yoursay.cityofadelaide.com.au/QK-playspace

This document has hard words.

The first time we write a hard word:

• The word is in blue.

• We will write what the hard word means.
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There will be a new playground in the city.

The playground will be in Rymill Park.

Everyone will be included at 
the playground.

Being included means people can join in 
if they experience disability.

The playground will be ready 
in December 2020.
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The new playground will be easy for 
everyone to use.

It will have:

• Things for everyone to play with

• Wide paths

• Disabled parking nearby

• Toilets for people with disability
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The new playground will have lots of things 
to play with. 

It will have:

• Trampolines 

• Trampolines for wheelchairs

• Things to play with sound

• Things to play with water
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• Swings

• Bike track with hills

• A carousel

• A climbing net

• A seat that rocks 
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The new playground will be safe and 
comfortable for everyone.

Being comfortable means you feel nice 
and are being cared for.

It will have:

• Barbecues

• Seats

• Shelters

• Bins

• A fence around the outside
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